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Technical Data

A

ND

C

B

154 mm

17 mm

117 mmØ 61 mm

34 mm

114 mm

154 mm

17 mm

117 mmØ 80 mm

34 mm

114 mm

5 cm

A - 7 cm

A - 2 cm

A

13 cm
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C D N A B mm kg kg

1,00
(1:1)

1800 1800 100 1970 1951 1983x200x210

Available
upon request

2000 2000 111 2170 2151 2183x200x210
2200 2200 122 2370 2351 2383x200x210
2500 2500 139 2670 2651 2683x200x210
3000 3000 167 3170 3151 3183x200x210

1,33
(4:3)

2000 1504 99 2170 1655 2183x200x210 17 22
2200 1654 108 2370 1805 2383x200x210 18 23
2500 1880 123 2670 2031 2683x200x210 19 24
3000 2256 148 3170 2407 3183x200x210 21 26
3500 2632 172 3670 2783 3683x200x210 23 30
4000 3008 197 4170 3159 4183x200x210 24 31

1,60
(16:10)

2000 1250 93 2170 1401 2183x200x210 16 21
2200 1375 102 2370 1526 2383x200x210 17 22
2500 1563 116 2670 1714 2683x200x210 18 23
3000 1875 139 3170 2026 3183x200x210 20 25
3500 2188 162 3670 2339 3683x200x210 22 27
4000 2500 186 4170 2651 4183x200x210 24 29

1,78
(16:9)

2000 1124 90 2170 1275 2183x200x210 16 21
2200 1236 99 2370 1387 2383x200x210 17 22
2500 1404 113 2670 1555 2683x200x210 18 23
3000 1685 135 3170 1836 3183x200x210 20 25
3500 1966 158 3670 2117 3683x200x210 22 27
4000 2247 181 4170 2398 4183x200x210 24 29

2,35
(21:9)

2000 851 86 2170 1002 2183x200x210 16 21
2200 936 94 2370 1087 2383x200x210 17 22
2500 1064 107 2670 1215 2683x200x210 18 23
3000 1277 128 3170 1428 3183x200x210 20 25
3500 1489 150 3670 1640 3683x200x210 22 27
4000 1702 171 4170 1853 4183x200x210 24 29

2,37

2000 844 85 2170 995 2183x200x210 16 21
2200 928 94 2370 1079 2383x200x210 17 22
2500 1055 107 2670 1206 2683x200x210 18 23
3000 1266 128 3170 1417 3183x200x210 20 25
3500 1477 150 3670 1628 3683x200x210 22 27
4000 1688 171 4170 1839 4183x200x210 24 29

2,40

2000 833 85 2170 984 2183x200x210 16 21
2200 917 94 2370 1068 2383x200x210 17 22
2500 1042 107 2670 1193 2683x200x210 18 23
3000 1250 128 3170 1401 3183x200x210 20 25
3500 1458 149 3670 1609 3683x200x210 22 27
4000 1667 171 4170 1818 4183x200x210 24 29


